
FTP           General             Total

Governor's RecommendationAgency Request

FTP           General             TotalDecision Unit

Decision Unit Summary

1,415,30026.00 5,755,6003.00 FY 2016 Original Appropriation 26.00 1,415,300 5,755,600

00.00 11,0004.10 Reappropriation 0.00 0 11,000

5,766,60026.005.00 FY 2016 Total Appropriation 1,415,300 1,415,30026.00 5,766,600

5,766,60026.007.00 FY 2016 Estimated Expenditures 1,415,300 1,415,30026.00 5,766,600

(60,200)0.00 08.10 FTP or Fund Adjustments 0.00 (60,200) 0

00.00 (1,937,900)8.40 Removal of One-Time Expenditures 0.00 0 (1,937,900)

3,828,70026.009.00 FY 2017 Base 1,355,100 1,355,10026.00 3,828,700

3,0000.00 8,80010.10 Employee Benefit Costs 0.00 9,100 26,800

(300)0.00 (3,100)10.40 Interagency Nonstandard Adjustments 0.00 (300) (3,100)

1,0000.00 1,00010.50 Annualizations 0.00 1,000 1,000

27,9000.00 83,60010.60 Change In Employee Compensation 0.00 40,700 122,400

3,919,00026.0011.00 FY 2017 Total Maintenance 1,386,700 1,405,60026.00 3,975,800

Treasury

60,000 60,0000.000.00 0 0Annual External Audit of Treasurer's 
Office Financial Statements

12.01

0 00.000.00 0 0Requested Legislative Intent Language12.02

Millennium Fund

202,000 202,0000.000.00 0 0American Lung Association12.01

600,000 00.000.00 0 0Idaho Association of Counties12.02

400,000 200,0000.000.00 0 0Recovery Idaho12.03

300,000 00.000.00 0 0Peer Wellness Center12.04

194,200 194,2000.000.00 0 0American Cancer Society12.05

495,600 495,6000.000.00 0 0Idaho Prevention Project12.06

50,000 50,0000.000.00 0 0Idaho Youth Ranch12.07

120,000 120,0000.000.00 0 0Idaho Suicide Hotline12.08

194,600 00.000.00 0 0St. Alphonsus Regional Medical Center12.09

423,000 423,0000.000.00 0 0Boys and Girls Club12.10

90,000 00.000.00 0 0Foundation for the Idaho Conference on 
Alcohol and Drug Dependence

12.11

24,000 00.000.00 0 0Community Coalitions of Idaho12.12

84,400 84,4000.000.00 0 0Idaho Academy of Family Physicians12.13

510,400 510,4000.000.00 0 0Idaho Drug Free Youth12.14

127,700 00.000.00 0 0Lewis-Clark State College Fresh Mouth 
Campaign

12.15

398,400 398,4000.000.00 0 0University of Idaho12.16

30,000 00.000.00 0 0Fifth Judicial District12.17

142,200 142,2000.000.00 0 0Boise State University12.18

51,000 00.000.00 0 0Lewis-Clark State College Student 
Health Program

12.19

61,200 61,2000.000.00 0 0Idaho State University - Evaluation Grant12.20

396,000 396,0000.000.00 0 0Idaho State University - Evaluation Grant12.21

107,500 107,5000.000.00 0 0Strategic Intelligence Inc. - Evaluation 
Grant

12.22

0 00.000.00 0 0Transfer of Unexpended Balance12.23

8,981,20026.0013.00 FY 2017 Gov's Recommendation 1,386,700 1,405,60026.00 7,420,700
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Treasurer, State

FTP           General             Total

Governor's RecommendationAgency Request

FTP           General             TotalDecision Unit

Decision Unit Summary

0.00%

Amount Change From Original Appropriation 0.00 (28,600) 3,225,600 0.00 (9,700) 1,665,100

28.93%(0.69%)0.00%56.04%(2.02%)Percent Change From Original Appropriation

Governor's Recommendation

Annual External Audit of Treasurer's Office Financial Statements:   The Governor recommends an external audit of 

financial statements prepared by the Treasurer's Office.

FY 2017 Executive Budget                       DFM Budget Analyst: Shelby KernsSection B - 194




